Key Market Segments & Applications
Test & Measurement
Automated Service
Factory Automation
General Purpose
LED Lighting & Display
iQB Series 1
iQB Series

Size mm 57.9 x 36.8 x 8.81 (10.11 for 12V 8.3A model)
Warranty - 3 Years
2 iQB Series
PIN Out
PIN Function PIN Function
1 Vin (+) 2 On / Off
3 Vin (-) 4 Vout (-)
5 Sense (-) 6 Trim
7 Sense (+) 8 Vout (+)
Model Selector
Voltage Adjust Max. Max. Output Efficiency at
Model (V) Range (V) Curr. (A) Power (W) Full Load (%)
iQB24015A033V-001-R 3.3 2.97 to 3.63 15 49.5 89
iQB48008A120V-000-R 12 9.6 to 13.2 8.33 100 90
iQB48008A120V-001-R 12 9.6 to 13.2 8.33 100 90
IQB48010A033V-005-R 3.3 2.97 to 3.63 10 33 90
IQB48010A033V-011-R 3.3 2.97 to 3.63 10 33 90
IQB48012A120V-001-R 12 9.6 to 13.2 12.5 150 92
IQB48015A050V-005-R 5 4.5 to 5.5 15 75 90
IQB48015A050V-011-R 5 4.5 to 5.5 15 75 90
IQB48016A050V-001-R 5 4.5 to 5.5 16 80 90
IQB48020A033V-011-R 3.3 2.97 to 3.63 20 66 89
IQB48025A018V-001-R 1.8 1.62 to 1.98 25 45 84
IQB48025A033V-001-R 3.3 2.97 to 3.63 25 82.5 88
11
22
33 44
55